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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Irrational Integers
Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
White Lightning

Nazgul

RobustDP

Commodores

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Nazgul

The Sith

RobustDP

Hookem' Horns

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Too Much 2

White Lightning

Nazgul

The New Glarious Bastards
Hookem' Horns

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Nazgul

Burch Boys

The Sith

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Open Team 1

Nazgul

Burch Boys

Hookem' Horns

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Open Team 1

94
148
87
92
75
73
81
100

131
119
57
102
35
81
87
75

107
57
117
59
67
84
65
92

87
61
127
81
103
41
64
106

89
57
46
132
83
41
70
66

75
53
86
94
106

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

The Muckdogs

Too Much 2

Open Team 1

The Sith

Burch Boys

The New Glarious Bastards
Hookem' Horns
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself

Open Team 1

White Lightning

Burch Boys

The New Glarious Bastards
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Commodores

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Burch Boys

Open Team 1

RobustDP

The Sith

Commodores
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

RobustDP

Open Team 1

Go Luck Yourself

White Lightning

The New Glarious Bastards
Commodores

Hookem' Horns
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Too Much 2

White Lightning

RobustDP

The Sith

The New Glarious Bastards
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Commodores

Go Luck Yourself
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Hookem' Horns
White Lightning
Nazgul
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97
68
85
83
63
82
73
96

152
49
81
41
79

107

111
89

77
74
73
73
70
97
113
129

69
78
67
92
100
116
84
101

180
82
43
69
79
78
98

136

45
111
74
67
83
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Burch Boys
The New Glarious Bastards
RobustDP

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself

Open Team 1

Nazgul

Burch Boys

The New Glarious Bastards

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Open Team 1

Nazgul

Burch Boys

Hookem' Horns

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself

Too Much 2

Nazgul

Burch Boys
RobustDP

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Open Team 1

White Lightning

The Sith

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Open Team 1

Nazgul

Burch Boys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Irrational Integers

105
79
78

52
63
87
55
60
104
86
110

147
51
132
75
75
120
86
65

80
57
103
48
92
74
54
71

118
45
86

126
87
45
49

100

78
116
140

86

76

40

34
130

105

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

The Sith
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Commodores

White Lightning

The Sith

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Hookem' Horns
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Commodores

RobustDP

The Sith

Go Luck Yourself

White Lightning

Too Much 2

Commodores

RobustDP

The New Glarious Bastards
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
White Lightning
Commodores

The New Glarious Bastards
Open Team 1

Hookem' Horns

The Sith

SUPERBOWL SAINTS

The New Glarious Bastards
Cincinnati Sizzlers
RobustDP

Commodores

Nazgul

Burch Boys

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Hookem' Horns

Too Much 2

RobustDP

Hookem' Horns
Commodores
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
White Lightning

The Sith

The New Glarious Bastards

Nazgul

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

71
87
67

77
88
118
120
75
95
81
47

92
65
95
113
108
62
156
115

101
63
102
85
53
54
52
111

95
111
44
135
116
56
60
72

94
52
44
98
84
63
119
66

40
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The Muckdogs

Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

Open Team 1

The New Glarious Bastards

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Irrational Integers

The Muckdogs
Cincinnati Sizzlers

Go Luck Yourself
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Too Much 2

White Lightning
RobustDP

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Irrational Integers
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Open Team 1

Nazgul

The Sith

RobustDP

Commodores

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Too Much 2
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Cincinnati Sizzlers
Commodores

Go Luck Yourself
Hookem' Horns
Irrational Integers
Nazgul

Open Team 1
RobustDP

The Muckdogs

The New Glarious Bastards
The Sith

White Lightning

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Burch Boys

Go Luck Yourself
Hookem' Horns

Irrational Integers
Nazgul

Open Team 1

RobustDP

The Muckdogs

The New Glarious Bastards

100
120
71
96
80
41
87

99
62
151
73
93
113
73
64

84
100
106

50

83

48

67
123

84
93
130
101
91
85
100
101
69
49
99
107
80
65

65
73
92
86
74
137
88
a7
78
37
72

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Commodores

The Sith

Burch Boys

White Lightning
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
RobustDP

Hookem' Horns

Burch Boys

Nazgul

SUPERBOWL SAINTS
Hookem' Horns

Open Team 1

The Sith

The New Glarious Bastards
Commodores

The Muckdogs

Go Luck Yourself

Too Much 2

White Lightning

Burch Boys

The New Glarious Bastards
Hookem' Horns
SUPERBOWL SAINTS

Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Burch Boys

* League Average

* League Average

Cincinnati Sizzlers
Commodores

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89
119
85
65
129
48
94

102
50
101
76
63
84
66
89

78
35
103
103
93
38
85
97

140
87
93
93

93
96
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The Sith
Too Much 2
White Lightning

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Commodores

Burch Boys

Go Luck Yourself
Hookem' Horns

Irrational Integers
Mahomes Don't Play Dat
Nazgul

Open Team 1

RobustDP
SUPERBOWL SAINTS
The Muckdogs

The New Glarious Bastards
The Sith

Too Much 2

White Lightning

87
88
85

63 VS Cincinnati Sizzlers
53
70
86
66
78
44
51
60
72
40
96
64
104
69

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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