

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Irrational Integers	94	VS	The Muckdogs	97
Cincinnati Sizzlers	148	VS	Too Much 2	68
Go Luck Yourself	87	VS	Open Team 1	85
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	92	VS	The Sith	83
White Lightning	75	VS	Burch Boys	63
Nazgul	73	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	82
RobustDP	81	VS	Hookem' Horns	73
Commodores	100	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	96
Commodores	100	***	COT ENDOWE OF WITTO	00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Irrational Integers	131	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	152
The Muckdogs	119	VS	Go Luck Yourself	49
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	57	VS	Open Team 1	81
Too Much 2	102	VS	White Lightning	41
Nazgul	35	VS	Burch Boys	79
The Sith	81	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	107
RobustDP	87	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	111
Hookem' Horns	75	VS	Commodores	89
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Irrational Integers	107	VC	Go Luck Yourself	77
The Muckdogs	57	VS		74
Cincinnati Sizzlers		VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	74
	117	VS	Burch Boys	_
Too Much 2	59 67	VS	Open Team 1 RobustDP	73 70
White Lightning		VS		_
Nazgul	84	VS	The Sith	97
The New Glarious Bastards	65	VS	Commodores	113
Hookem' Horns	92	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	129
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Irrational Integers	87	VS	RobustDP	69
The Muckdogs	61	VS	Open Team 1	78
Cincinnati Sizzlers	127	VS	Go Luck Yourself	67
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	81	VS	White Lightning	92
Too Much 2	103	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	100
Nazgul	41	VS	Commodores	116
Burch Boys	64	VS	Hookem' Horns	84
The Sith	106	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	101
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Irrational Integers	89	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	180
The Muckdogs	57	VS	Too Much 2	82
Go Luck Yourself	46	VS	White Lightning	43
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	132	VS	RobustDP	69
Open Team 1	83	VS	The Sith	79
Nazgul	41	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	78
Burch Boys	70	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	98
Hookem' Horns	66	VS	Commodores	136
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Irrational Integers	75	VS	Go Luck Yourself	45
The Muckdogs	53	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	111
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	86	VS	Hookem' Horns	74
Too Much 2	94	VS	White Lightning	67
Open Team 1	106	VS	Nazgul	83
opon roum r	100	٧.5	1102901	55



				00 27 12:00piii 21
Burch Boys	105	vs	The Sith	7
The New Glarious Bastards	79	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	8
RobustDP	78	vs	Commodores	67
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Irrational Integers	52	VS	White Lightning	77
The Muckdogs	63	VS	The Sith	88
Cincinnati Sizzlers	87	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	118
Go Luck Yourself	55	VS	Too Much 2	120
Open Team 1	60	VS	Hookem' Horns	7:
Nazgul	104	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	99
Burch Boys	86	VS	Commodores	8
The New Glarious Bastards	110	VS	RobustDP	47
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Irrational Integers	147	VS	The Sith	92
The Muckdogs	51	VS	Go Luck Yourself	6
Cincinnati Sizzlers	132	VS	White Lightning	99
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	75	VS	Too Much 2	113
Open Team 1	75	VS	Commodores	108
Nazgul	120	VS	RobustDP	62
Burch Boys	86	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	150
Hookem' Horns	65	vs	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	115
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Irrational Integers	80	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	10 ⁻
The Muckdogs	57	VS	White Lightning	63
Cincinnati Sizzlers	103	VS	Commodores	102
Go Luck Yourself	48	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	85
Too Much 2	92	VS	Open Team 1	5
Nazgul	74	VS	Hookem' Horns	54
Burch Boys	54	VS	The Sith	52
RobustDP	71	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	11.
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Irrational Integers	118	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	95
The Muckdogs	45	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	111
Go Luck Yourself	86	VS	RobustDP	44
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	126	VS	Commodores	135
Too Much 2	87	VS	Nazgul	116
Open Team 1	45	VS	Burch Boys	56
White Lightning	49	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	60
The Sith	100	VS	Hookem' Horns	72
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Irrational Integers	78	VS	Too Much 2	94
The Muckdogs	116	VS	RobustDP	52
Cincinnati Sizzlers	140	VS	Hookem' Horns	44
Go Luck Yourself	86	VS	Commodores	98
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	76	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	84
Open Team 1	40	VS	White Lightning	63
Nazgul	34	VS	The Sith	119
Burch Boys	130	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	66
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Irrational Integers	105	VS	Nazgul	40



				<u> </u>
The Muckdogs	100	vs	Commodores	89
Cincinnati Sizzlers	120	VS	The Sith	119
Go Luck Yourself	71	VS	Burch Boys	85
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	96	VS	White Lightning	65
Too Much 2	80	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	129
Open Team 1	41	VS	RobustDP	48
The New Glarious Bastards	87	VS	Hookem' Horns	94
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Irrational Integers	99	VS	Burch Boys	102
The Muckdogs	62	VS	Nazgul	50
Cincinnati Sizzlers	151	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	101
Go Luck Yourself	73	VS	Hookem' Horns	76
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	93	VS	Open Team 1	63
Too Much 2	113	VS	The Sith	84
White Lightning	73	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	66
RobustDP	64	VS	Commodores	89
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Irrational Integers	84	VS	The Muckdogs	78
Cincinnati Sizzlers	100	VS	Go Luck Yourself	35
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	106	VS	Too Much 2	103
Open Team 1	50	VS	White Lightning	103
Nazgul	83	VS	Burch Boys	93
The Sith	48	VS	The New Glarious Bastards	38
RobustDP	67	VS	Hookem' Horns	85
Commodores	123	VS	SUPERBOWL SAINTS	97
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Too Much 2	84	VS	Mahomes Don't Play Dat	140
SUPERBOWL SAINTS	93	VS	Burch Boys	87
Cincinnati Sizzlers	130	VS	* League Average	93
Commodores	101	VS	* League Average	93
Go Luck Yourself	91			
Hookem' Horns	85			
Irrational Integers	100			
Nazgul	101			
Open Team 1	69			
RobustDP	49			
The Muckdogs	99			
The New Glarious Bastards	107			
The Sith	80			
White Lightning	65			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
SUPERBOWL SAINTS	65	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	93
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	73	VS	Commodores	96
Burch Boys	92			
Go Luck Yourself	86			
Hookem' Horns	74			
Irrational Integers	137			
Nazgul	88			
Open Team 1	47			
RobustDP	78			
The Muckdogs	37			
The New Glarious Bastards	72			



The Sith	87			
Too Much 2	88			
White Lightning	85			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Commodores	63	VS	Cincinnati Sizzlers	65
Burch Boys	53			
Go Luck Yourself	70			
Hookem' Horns	86			
Irrational Integers	66			
Mahomes Don't Play Dat	78			
Nazgul	44			
Open Team 1	51			
RobustDP	60			
SUPERBOWL SAINTS	72			
The Muckdogs	40			
The New Glarious Bastards	96			
The Sith	64			
Too Much 2	104			
White Lightning	69			